
 WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT:
30% spend with other diverse firms on 
every project

Chondra Webster Myers named one of 
2017 Leading Women in Construction by 
Constructech

PUNCH as WE-GO (PAG)

Developed a streamlined, client-oriented Developed a streamlined, client-oriented 
business model by embracing the latest 
technologies available in the 
construction industry

Retention rate for repeat business is 95%

Our commitment to offering a BETTER PROCESS comes 
from our President Chondra Webster Myers. Her initial 
commitment since the formation of the company is to 
remain hands on during the estimating of any project the 
company bids, which has been a strategic role in forming 
BETTER PARTNERSHIPS with our subcontractors, 
allowing us to deliver BETTER SPACES for our clients.

8(a) Case Number: 308694

NAICS CODES: 236220 - 236210 - 238110 - 238120 - 238130 
238140 - 238150 - 238160 - 238170 - 238190 -  238210 - 238220
238290 - 238310 - 238320 - 238330 - 238340- 238350 - 238390 
238910 - 238990 - 333921 - 442110 - 541611

“Excellent Construct-Service” 

WEBMyers Construction has a reputation for deliver-
ing projects on time and in budget. 
We call it: 

WHAT WE DO:

WEBMyers Construction possess one of the best 
project management teams in the industry. We are 
committed to delivering the highest value for each 
dollar our clients have invested in their building 
projects.  Our qualified personnel have the right 
knowledge and years of experience to execute 
seamless projects. Our renovation experience 

WHO WE ARE: 

Office 
Health Care, Hospitals, Pharmacies 
Retail 
Exterior Modifications 
Design BuildC
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General Service Admin.
Wanda G. George-James
Contracting Officer | Team Lead
wanda.george-james@gsa.gov
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Starbucks
Dave Lewis
Project Manager
dalewis@starbucks.com
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Grady Health Systems
Tyrone Williams
Project Manager
tewilliams@gmh.edu
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Kaiser Permanente
Carrie Fucco
Project Manager
carrie.fucco@kp.org
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Georgia Power
Aaron Kotey
Facilities Project Manager
akotey@southernco.com
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Southern Company
Vickie Irwin
General Manager
virwin@southernco.com
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WEBMyers Construction
180 Interstate North Pkwy SE, Ste. 125
Atlanta, GA 30339
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404.994.4900
www.webmyersconstruction.com
service@webmyers.com 
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CAGE: 7TN25 | DUNS 08-004-6341
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